
1 RTATEUV

2 LAEUOTU VAUTRE H4  26 26

3 QEDOSUW VELOUTA 4H  20 46

4 EOECEDU SQUAW N1  42 88

5 PGAERI[ DECLOUEE J1  65 153

6 AEEKNOO AGRIPpER 8A  83 236

7 AEILNOT KENDO 1G  45 281

8 HMARSEZ ENTOILA 2A  79 360

9 EMARHST REEZ A1  69 429

10 FDEMNOA HAMSTER 10B 81 510

11 FMSORTA ZEND 4A  28 538

12 FLLIRTA MASO 6L  31 569

13 VLRIYEU ELATIF 8J  30 599

14 BVARXEL YUE 11C 42 641

15 EVFBLUL IXERA E2  43 684

16 BAILLU[ VEUF 3L  29 713

17 GJLCLUS BIsA 12A 35 748

18 CMHLINS JUGAL 6B  31 779

19 HMCLNPI LIS F2  30 809

20 CLNISOS AMPHI L8  22 831

21 BDTRNEI SLICONS 13F 75 906

22 NNIRT BIDE H12 30 936

BRIN A12 18 954
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